

FDR - BAIKUNTHPOR

2020

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Block - Baikunth Por

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.HO-538

MEASUREMENT BOOK

निर्गत किया जाता है कि इस
भापिपुत्र पंजी में अभिन द्वारा
तुंकि टैक्स 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं
जिसे श्री-चन्देवर सिंह के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

16/09/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
सामान्य कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमुख
गोपालगंज-2
16/09/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 538

Name of officer श्री-चन्देवर सिंह

सहायक अभियंता लखनपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1. Item - Providing brick batte dilled					
2. Item - - - complete job.					
4203.32 m ² @ Rs 2412/11 m ²					Rs 29,02,540.10
<u>Rs 29,02,540.10</u>					
<u>18/01/21</u>					

Name of Work - restorable Work on Road from
P.M.S.S.V. Road 15 Lalitola, damaged
due to Heavy rain Flood for Yr 2020-2021

Authority = Executive Engineers, R.O.D.
Works Division, Gopalgarh-2

Agency -	Departmental Work
----------	-------------------

Measurement

General Providing brick bats
billed in detail, including
all cost of labour & material
with, all complete job.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ch 100m to 245m	1	7.00	1.50	0.60m	6.30 m ³
	1	5.00	0.60	0.40m	1.20 m ³
	1	22.00	2.00	1.00m	44.00 m ³
	1	8.00	1.00	0.60m	4.80 m ³
	1	23.00	1.00	1.05m	24.15 m ³
	1	29.00	1.35	2.40m	93.96 m ³
	1	18.00	1.30	2.26m	52.65 m ³
	1	30.00	1.60	1.00m	48.00 m ³
	1	25.00	2.00	0.70m	35.00 m ³
	1	20.00	1.30	3.00m	90.00 m ³
				Total =	400.06 m ³

[Signature]
18/01/21

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Item Providing brick bats filled

and iron, including all cost of

labours & material with - - job

400.06 m³ @ Rs 2412.11/m³ = Rs 9,64,989.00

[Signature]
18/01/21

[Signature]
18/01/21

Continuation